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Montgomery County | Pennsylvania

YORK ROAD CORNER RETAIL

2 S. York Road | Hatboro 19040

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

m 2,200 SF corner retail building available for
lease

Located at the signalized intersection of
Moreland & S. York Roads

1.5 miles from PA Turnpike Willow Grove
exit, 0.4 miles from Hatboro train station
and 1.2 miles from Bucks County
Combined traffic count over 27,000 + VPD

Attractive new facade, good visibility and
signage

Densely populated area with nearby
businesses

On-site parking and adjacent to public lot
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Ideal location for coffee, ice cream, cafe,
BYOB restaurant, wireless store, gift shop,
shipping store, medical office and many
other retail uses

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)
1Mile 3
13,838
$82,975
712
7,297

Population

Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees
*Data Source: AGS ™

T: 610-941-4034 |

580 W. Germantown Pike < Suite 103 -+ Plymouth

86,027
$98,052
4,923
62,741

F: 610-941-4038

CONTACT:
Michael DePetris
mdepetris@Ipre.com

. 610-941-4034 Ext. 135
5 Miles

191,583
$115,697
10,327
122,762

Miles

| LPRE.COM
Meeting, PA 19462
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: Michael DePetris
&= mdepetris@Ipre.com
610-941-4034 Ext. 135
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Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or
representation. All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner. 7/18




