Montgomery County | Pennsylvania YORK ROAD CORNER RETAIL 2 S. York Road | Hatboro 19040



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 2,200 SF corner retail building available for lease
- Located at the signalized intersection of Moreland & S. York Roads
- 1.5 miles from PA Turnpike Willow Grove exit, 0.4 miles from Hatboro train station and 1.2 miles from Bucks County
- Combined traffic count over 27,000 ± VPD
- Attractive new facade, good visibility and signage
- Densely populated area with nearby businesses
- On-site parking and adjacent to public lot
- Ideal location for coffee, ice cream, cafe, BYOB restaurant, wireless store, gift shop, shipping store, medical office and many other retail uses

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles
Population	13,838	86,027	191,583
Average HH Income	\$82,975	\$98,052	\$115,697
Total Businesses	712	4,923	10,327
Number of Employees	7,297	62,741	122,762
¥			

* Data Source: AGS ™

Contor	
Bedminster	Hinkletown Ringoes
	Solohuny Stockton
Dubin Dubin	
e	New Hope Glenmoore Pennington
Souderton Doylestown	Buckingham
nconia Chalfont Nov	Dritoin ai w
Lansdale Warrington	B U C K S Yardley Ewing
Shippach	tor Newtown
IONTGOMERY Manle Clen	Hoham to a literation of the
e	Hathero
Trooper Willow Grow	e Feasterville Perdentour
istown Oreland	ADILITY PULLINE AND A
Jenkintown	Bensalem Florence Roeblin
	amott Croydon Burlington Education Columbus
Radnor Cheltent	nam Eugewater Park
Ithan Markarth DHILAF	DELPHIA 130 Willingboro Co
lavertown Unner 611	Palmyra Cinnaminson
Darby P	biladelphia Stanwick Mount P
ELAVVAILE	hiladelphia Lumberton Pember Fellowship Ramblewood Heig
pringfield Aldan Camde	Ramblewood Heig
Darby	CAWDEN

CONTACT:

Michael DePetris mdepetris@lpre.com 610-941-4034 Ext. 135



 T:
 610-941-4034
 F:
 610-941-4038
 LPRE.COM

 580
 W. Germantown
 Pike
 •
 Suite
 103
 •
 Plymouth
 Meeting,
 PA
 19462

Member of:

Montgomery County | Pennsylvania YORK ROAD CORNER RETAIL 2 S. York Road | Hatboro 19040



PLEICE PARIENCE PARIE

CONTACT:

Member of:

Michael DePetris mdepetris@lpre.com 610-941-4034 Ext. 135



REALTY RESOURCES

Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or representation. All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner. 7/18